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239.01 - 240 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 19052  100.00% 189.01- 190 154 0.81% 3077 16.15% 16129 84.66 %
238.01-239 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 19052 100.00% 188.01-189 121 0.64% 3198 16.79% 15975 83.85%
237.01-238 2 0.01% 3 0.02% 19051 99.99% 187.01-188 131 0.69% 3329 17.47% 15854 83.21%
236.01 - 237 1 0.01% 4 0.02% 19049 99.98% 186.01- 187 121 0.64% 3450 18.11% 15723 82.53%
235.01 - 236 3 0.02% 7 0.04% 19048 99.98% 185.01- 186 130 0.68% 3580 18.79% 15602 81.89%
234.01-235 2 0.01% 9 0.05% 19045 99.96% 184.01-185 135 0.71% 3715 19.50% 15472 81.21%
233.01-234 1 0.01% 10 0.05% 19043 99.95% 183.01-184 132 0.69% 3847 20.19% 15337 80.50%
232.01-233 4 0.02% 14 0.07% 19042 99.95% 182.01-183 155 0.81% 4002 21.01% 15205 79.81%
231.01-232 7 0.04% 21 0.11% 19038 99.93% 181.01-182 147 0.77% 4149 21.78% 15050 78.99%
230.01 - 231 8 0.04% 29 0.15% 19031 99.89%  180.01 - 181 123 0.65% 4272 22.42% 14903 78.22%
229.01-230 13 0.07% 42 0.22% 19023 99.85% 179.01-180 137 0.72% 4409 23.14% 14780 77.58%
228.01-229 i 0.06% 53 0.28% 19010 99.78% 178.01-179 143 0.75% 4552 23.89% 14643 76.86%
227.01-228 19 0.10% 72 0.38% 18999 99.72% 177.01-178 128 0.67% 4680 24.56% 14500 76.11%
226.01 - 227 18 0.09% 90 0.47% 18980 99.62% 176.01-177 115 0.60% 4795 2517% 14372 75.44%
225.01 - 226 20 0.10% 110 0.58% 18962 99.53% 175.01-176 126 0.66% 4921 25.83% 14257 74.83%
224.01 - 225 26 0.14% 136 0.71% 18942 99.42% 174.01-175 142 0.75% 5063 26.57% 14131 74.17%
223.01-224 33 0.17% 169 0.89% 18916 99.29% 173.01-174 128 0.67% 5191 27.25% 13989 73.43%
222.01-223 32 0.17% 201 1.06% 18883 99.11% 172.01-173 134 0.70% 5325 27.95% 13861 72.75%
221.01-222 29 0.15% 230 1.21% 18851 98.94% 171.01-172 149 0.78% 5474 28.73% 13727 72.05%
220.01 - 221 30 0.16% 260 1.36% 18822 98.79% 170.01- 171 146 0.77% 5620 29.50% 13578 71.27%
219.01-220 43 0.23% 303 1.59% 18792 98.64% 169.01-170 172 0.90% 5792 30.40% 13432 70.50%
218.01-219 38 0.20% 341 1.79% 18749 98.41% 168.01- 169 121 0.64% 5913 31.04% 13260 69.60%
217.01-218 42 0.22% 383 201% 18711 98.21% 167.01-168 130 0.68% 6043 31.72% 13139 68.96%
216.01 - 217 46 0.24% 429 2.25% 18669 97.99% 166.01- 167 155 0.81% 6198 32.53% 13009 68.28 %
215.01-216 54 0.28% 483 2.54% 18623 97.75% 165.01 - 166 159 0.83% 6357 33.37% 12854 67.47%
214.01-215 59 0.31% 542 2.84% 18569 97.46% 164.01- 165 147 0.77% 6504 34.14% 12695 66.63%
213.01-214 68 0.36% 610 3.20% 18510 97.16% 163.01- 164 154 0.81% 6658 34.95% 12548 65.86%
212.01-213 65 0.34% 675 3.54% 18442 96.80% 162.01- 163 165 0.87% 6823 35.81% 12394 65.05%
211.01-212 61 0.32% 736 3.86% 18377 96.46% 161.01-162 147 0.77% 6970 36.58% 12229 64.19%
210.01-211 82 0.43% 818 4.29% 18316 96.14% 160.01 - 161 149 0.78% 7119 37.37% 12082 63.42%
209.01-210 72 0.38% 890 4.67% 18234 95.71% 159.01 - 160 181 0.95% 7300 38.32% 11933 62.63%
208.01 - 209 75 0.39% 965 5.07% 18162 95.33% 158.01 - 159 133 0.70% 7433 39.01% 11752 61.68%
207.01-208 74 0.39% 1039 5.45% 18087 94.93% 157.01- 158 166 0.87% 7599 39.89% 11619 60.99%
206.01 - 207 83 0.44% 1122 5.89% 18013 94.55% 156.01- 157 140 0.73% 7739 40.62% 11453 60.11%
205.01 - 206 97 0.51% 1219 6.40% 17930 94.11% 155.01- 156 150 0.79% 7889 41.41% 11313 59.38%
204.01 - 205 93 0.49% 1312 6.89% 17833 93.60% 154.01- 155 165 0.87% 8054 42.27% 11163 58.59%
203.01 - 204 98 0.51% 1410 7.40% 17740 93.11% 153.01-154 152 0.80% 8206 43.07% 10998 57.73%
202.01 - 203 101 0.53% 1511 7.93% 17642 92.60% 152.01-153 130 0.68% 8336 43.75% 10846 56.93%
201.01 - 202 92 0.48% 1603 8.41% 17541 92.07% 151.01-152 128 0.67% 8464 44.43% 10716 56.25%
200.01 - 201 126 0.66% 1729 9.08% 17449 91.59% 150.01 - 151 166 0.87% 8630 45.30% 10588 55.57%
199.01 - 200 102 0.54% 1831 9.61% 17323 90.92%  149.01 - 150 162 0.85% 8792 46.15% 10422 54.70%

198.01 - 199 109 0.57% 1940 10.18% 17221 90.39%  148.01-149 163 0.86% 8955 47.00% 10260 53.85%
197.01- 198 122 0.64% 2062 10.82% 17112 89.82% 147.01-148 171 0.90% 9126 47.90% 10097 53.00%
196.01 - 197 M 0.58% 2173 11.41% 16990 89.18% 146.01- 147 176 0.92% 9302 48.82% 9926 52.10%
195.01 - 196 114 0.60% 2287 12.00% 16879 88.59% 145.01- 146 182 0.96% 9484 49.78% 9750 51.18%
194.01- 195 121 0.64% 2408 12.64% 16765 88.00% 144.01-145 168 0.88% 9652 50.66% 9568 50.22%
193.01 - 194 124 0.65% 2532 13.29% 16644 87.36% 143.01-144 165 0.87% 9817 51.53% 9400 49.34%
192.01-193 124 0.65% 2656 13.94% 16520 86.71% 142.01-143 185 0.97% 10002 52.50% 9235 48.47%
191.01-192 126 0.66% 2782 14.60% 16396 86.06% 141.01-142 202 1.06% 10204 53.56% 9050 47.50%
190.01 - 191 141 0.74% 2923 15.34% 16270 85.40%  140.01 - 141 201 1.06% 10405 54.61% 8848 46.44%
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pay 5AE
139.01 - 140
138.01-139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01- 134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01 - 131
129.01- 130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01 - 127
125.01- 126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01-118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01-114
112.01 - 113
111.01-112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01 - 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01- 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99
97.01-98
96.01 - 97
95.01-96
94.01-95
93.01-94
92.01-93
91.01-92
90.01-91
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193 1.01%
170 0.89%
171 0.90%
178 0.93%
178 0.93%
180  0.94%
171 0.90%
186 0.98%
172 0.90%
178 0.93%
163  0.86%
161 0.85%
172 0.90%
169  0.89%
185  0.97%
188 0.99%
169  0.89%
192 1.01%
166 0.87%
148  0.78%
179 0.94%
142 0.75%
169  0.89%
158  0.83%
150  0.79%
145  0.76%
174 0.91%
164  0.86%
150  0.79%
157 0.82%
155  0.81%
119 0.62%
133 0.70%
130 0.68%
144 0.76%
119 0.62%
94 0.49%
101 0.53%
17 0.61%
95 0.50%
105  0.55%
105  0.55%
107 0.56%
04 0.49%
89 0.47%
92 0.48%
89 0.47%
97 0.51%
82 0.43%
75 0.39%

N S=P )

10598 55.63%
10768 56.52%
10939 57.42%
1117 58.35%
11295 59.29%
11475 60.23%
11646 61.13%
11832 62.10%
12004 63.01%
12182 63.94%
12345 64.80%
12506 65.64%
12678 66.54%
12847 67.43%
13032 68.40%
13220 69.39%
13389 70.28%
13581 71.28%
13747 72.16%
13895 72.93%
14074 73.87%
14216 74.62%
14385 75.50%
14543 76.33%
14693 77.12%
14838 77.88%
15012 78.79%
15176 79.66%
15326 80.44%
15483 81.27%
15638 82.08%
15757 82.71%
15890 83.40%
16020 84.09%
16164 84.84%
16283 85.47%
16377 85.96%
16478 86.49%
16595 87.10%
16690 87.60%
16795 88.15%
16900 88.70%
17007 89.27%
17101 89.76%
17190 90.23%
17282 90.71%
17371 91.18%
17468 91.69%
17550 92.12%
17625 92.51%

EDEIE D Bat

N
8647

8454
8284
8113
7935
7757
7577
7406
7220
7048
6870
6707
6546
6374
6205
6020
5832
5663
5471
5305
5157
4978
4836
4667
4509
4359
4214
4040
3876
3726
3569
3414
3295
3162
3032
2888
2769
2675
2574
2457
2362
2257
2152
2045
1951
1862
1770
1681
1584
1502

[Epaew
45.39%
44.37%
43.48%
42.58%
41.65%
40.71%
39.77%
38.87%
37.90%
36.99%
36.06%
35.20%
34.36%
33.46%
32.57%
31.60%
30.61%
29.72%
28.72%
27.84%
27.07%
26.13%
25.38%
24.50%
23.67%
22.88%
22.12%
21.21%
20.34%
19.56%
18.73%
17.92%
17.29%
16.60%
15.91%
15.16%
14.53%
14.04%
13.51%
12.90%
12.40%
11.85%
11.30%
10.73%
10.24%

9.77%
9.29%
8.82%
8.31%
7.88%

pay 5AE
89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01 - 87
85.01-86
84.01-85
83.01-84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01- 46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41

ANEC Hotk
72 0.38%
59 0.31%
62 0.33%
71 0.37%
57 0.30%
71 0.37%
60 0.31%
36 0.19%
56 0.29%
47 0.25%
41 0.22%
46 0.24%
37 0.19%
40 0.21%
39 0.20%
38 0.20%
33 0.17%
30 0.16%
30 0.16%
32 0.17%
21 0.11%
37 0.19%
25 0.13%
18 0.09%
16 0.08%
28 0.15%
22 0.12%
13 0.07%
16 0.08%
20 0.10%
19 0.10%
20 0.10%
15 0.08%

8 0.04%
19 0.10%
10 0.05%
15 0.08%
10 0.05%
5 0.03%
9 0.05%
10 0.05%
10 0.05%
8 0.04%
7 0.04%
8 0.04%
5 0.03%
5 0.03%
5 0.03%
9 0.05%
2 0.01%

RS Bat
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17697 92.89%
17756 93.20%
17818 93.52%
17889 93.90%
17946 94.19%
18017 94.57%
18077 94.88%
18113 95.07%
18169 95.37%
18216 95.61%
18257 95.83%
18303 96.07%
18340 96.26%
18380 96.47%
18419 96.68%
18457 96.88%
18490 97.05%
18520 97.21%
18550 97.37%
18582 97.53%
18603 97.64%
18640 97.84%
18665 97.97%
18683 98.06%
18699 98.15%
18727 98.29%
18749 98.41%
18762 98.48%
18778 98.56%
18798 98.67%
18817 98.77%
18837 98.87%
18852 98.95%
18860 98.99%
18879 99.09%
18889 99.14%
18904 99.22%
18914 99.28%
18919 99.30%
18928 99.35%
18938 99.40%
18948 99.45%
18956 99.50%
18963 99.53%
18971 99.57%
18976 99.60%
18981 99.63%
18986 99.65%
18995 99.70%
18997 99.71%
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N
1427

1355
1296
1234
1163
1106
1035
975
939
883
836
795
749
712
672
633
595
562
532
502
470
449
412
387
369
353
325
303
290
274
254
235
215
200
192
173
163
148
138
133
124
114
104
96
89
81
76
71
66
57
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7.49%
7.1%
6.80%
6.48%
6.10%
5.81%
5.43%
5.12%
4.93%
4.63%
4.39%
4.17%
3.93%
3.74%
3.53%
3.32%
3.12%
2.95%
2.79%
2.63%
2.47%
2.36%
2.16%
2.03%
1.94%
1.85%
1.71%
1.59%
1.52%
1.44%
1.33%
1.23%
1.13%
1.05%
1.01%
0.91%
0.86%
0.78%
0.72%
0.70%
0.65%
0.60%
0.55%
0.50%
0.47%
0.43%
0.40%
0.37%
0.35%
0.30%
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39.01-40 3 0.02% 19000 99.73% 55 0.29%
38.01-39 2 0.01% 19002 99.74% 52 0.27%
37.01-38 6 0.03% 19008 99.77% 50 0.26%
36.01 - 37 6 0.03% 19014 99.80% 44 0.23%
35.01-36 3 0.02% 19017 99.82% 38 0.20%
34.01-35 1 0.01% 19018 99.82% 35 0.18%
33.01-34 3 0.02% 19021 99.84% 34 0.18%
32.01-33 7 0.04% 19028 99.87% 31 0.16%
31.01-32 3 0.02% 19031 99.89% 24 0.13%
30.01- 31 2 0.01% 19033 99.90% 21 0.11%
29.01-30 3 0.02% 19036 99.92% 19 0.10%
28.01-29 0 0.00% 19036 99.92% 16 0.08%
27.01-28 1 0.01% 19037 99.92% 16 0.08%
26.01-27 1 0.01% 19038 99.93% 15 0.08%
25.01-26 1 0.01% 19039 99.93% 14 0.07%
24.01-25 2 0.01% 19041 99.94% 13 0.07%
23.01-24 0 0.00% 19041 99.94% 1 0.06%
22.01-23 0 0.00% 19041 99.94% 1" 0.06%
21.01-22 0 0.00% 19041 99.94% 1 0.06%
20.01-21 0 0.00% 19041 99.94% 1" 0.06%
19.01-20 0 0.00% 19041 99.94% 1" 0.06%
18.01-19 0 0.00% 19041 99.94% 1" 0.06%
17.01-18 0 0.00% 19041 99.94% 1 0.06%
16.01-17 0 0.00% 19041 99.94% 1" 0.06%
15.01-16 0 0.00% 19041 99.94% 1" 0.06%
14.01-15 0 0.00% 19041 99.94% 1" 0.06%
13.01-14 0 0.00% 19041 99.94% 1 0.06%
12.01-13 0 0.00% 19041 99.94% 1" 0.06%
11.01-12 0 0.00% 19041 99.94% 1 0.06%
10.01-11 0 0.00% 19041 99.94% 1" 0.06%

9.01-10 0 0.00% 19041 99.94% 1 0.06%

8.01-9 0 0.00% 19041 99.94% 1" 0.06%

7.01-8 0 0.00% 19041 99.94% 1 0.06%

6.01-7 0 0.00% 19041 99.94% 1" 0.06%

5.01-6 0 0.00% 19041 99.94% 1 0.06%

4.01-5 0 0.00% 19041 99.94% 1" 0.06%

3.01-4 0 0.00% 19041 99.94% 1 0.06%

2.01-3 0 0.00% 19041 99.94% 1" 0.06%

1.01-2 0 0.00% 19041 99.94% 1 0.06%

0.00-1 1 0.06% 19052  100.00% 1" 0.06%
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